
Versiti Wisconsin, Inc.  

Office of Sponsored Programs 

Fast Facts 
 

Please note: Versiti Wisconsin is a participating member of the Federal Demonstration 
Partnership (FDP). Other Participating Organizations are encouraged to review our published 

profile in lieu of requesting individual subrecipient commitment forms containing the 
information posted on Versiti’s profile. 

Animal Welfare Assurance No. 

(OLAW) 

D16-00064 (exp. 10/31/2029) 

AAALAC Number 000129 

Authorized Organizational 

Representative (AOR) 
 

Greg Wendling, Director, Office of Sponsored 

Programs 

Phone: 414-937-6822 

Fax: 414-937-6284 

Email: gmwendling@versiti.org 

SAM Registration Active registration status 

Current Expiration: 9/24/2026 

Checks made payable to and mailed 

to 

Versiti Wisconsin, Inc. 

29779 Network Place 

Chicago, IL  60673-1297 

Commercial Agency Govt (CAGE) 

Identity;  (Also FAC) 

3HFE0 

Congressional District WI-004 

County Milwaukee  

Cognizant Audit Agency Contact 

          

Department of Human Health and Services 

CAS 

Olulola Oluborode 

Phone: 214-767-3261 

Unique Entity ID (UEI) JZDRNT166LE4 

DUNS No. 05-716-3172 

EIN/TIN Number 39-0807235 

mailto:gmwendling@versiti.org


CONTACT INFORMATION 

Leadership 

Greg Wendling, MBA, CRA 

Director 

Authorized Organization Representative and 

Signing Official 

gmwendling@versiti.org  

Tina Koplinski, MS, CRA 

Supervisor, Pre-Award 

tkoplinski@versiti.org 

 

Pre-Award 

 

Post-Award 

Tonya Bartoletti, PhD, MBA 

Senior Pre-Award Administrator 

tbartoletti@versiti.org 

Portlynne Joseph  

Senior Post-Award Research Administrator 

pjoseph@versiti.org 

 

Katherine Kober 

Senior Pre-Award Research Administrator 

kkober@versiti.org 

 

Steve Vitullo, PhD 

Post-Award Research Coordinator 

svitullo@versiti.org 

 

Jenny Wojtysiak 

Pre-Award Research Administrator 

jwojtysiak@versiti.org 

 

Federally Negotiated Indirect Cost 

Rate  

70% (Negotiated 9/11/2025) 

Fringe benefit rates for proposal 

budgets 

35% (estimated, based on actual costs) 

Human Subjects No. (FWA) FWA00005505 (exp. 11/15/2026) 

Primary NAICS Number 541715 

Tax Exemption Status Non-Profit 501(c)(3) (Other than Institution of 

Higher Education) 

Year of Incorporation 1946 

Institutional Address 638 N 18th St. 

Milwaukee, WI  53233-2121 

Versiti Blood Research Institution 

Performance Site Address 

8733 W. Watertown Plank Rd. 

Milwaukee, WI  53226-3548 

Mailing Address PO Box 2178 

Milwaukee, WI  53201-2178 
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